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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

22. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
12.7.2020 - 10:19 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2019

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

A

1. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.19 647
2. MARKAČ Zoja 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.66 618
3. JURIČIĆ Anja 02 PK Kantrida CRO 31.72 615
4. FORTUNA Liza 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 31.78 611
5. HANCMAN Urška 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 32.19 588
6. PŠENIČNIK Neli 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 32.41 576
7. MIŠVELJ Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.55 569
8. PASTAR Katarina 04 Svs AUT 32.71 561
9. TOMAŽIČ Špela 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.88 552

10. ŽERJAL Hana 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 33.03 545
11. DOMINGEON Manon 05 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 33.28 532
12. ŠEGEL Nuša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 33.37 528
13. LEVSTEK Maja 05 PK Ribnica SLO 34.15 493
14. VIDEC Iza 07 PK Kamnik SLO 34.22 490
15. ČELIK Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 34.31 486
16. ĆIROVIĆ Zara 08 PK Ribnica SLO 34.34 484
17. VALINČIĆ Iva 04 PK Kantrida CRO 34.53 477
18. BOUTENZER Ambre 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 34.71 469
19. VRHOVAC Laura 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 34.75 468
20. SEDAR Manca 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 34.78 466

NIKOLIČ KRIŠTOF Rebeka 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 34.78 466
22. NOVAK Lena 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 34.79 466
23. REMIC Metka 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.16 451
24. GRUBAN POHAR Puja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 35.22 449
25. BAUS Annaelle 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 35.49 439
26. FURQUERON Eliza 07 Usa USA 35.64 433
27. STANEK Katjuša 98 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 35.89 424
28. URANJEK Zoja 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 35.92 423
29. VALANT Gaja Lucija 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 35.99 421
30. WECKERT Maya 08 Usa USA 36.01 420
31. ÐUKIĆ Dora 06 PK Ribnica SLO 36.12 416
32. KREVS Emma 08 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 36.68 397
33. RADELJ Pika 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 37.25 379
34. MARJANOVIČ Ula 06 PK Ribnica SLO 37.26 379
35. ENIKO Lada 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 37.43 374
36. MALTARIĆ Lina 08 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 37.75 365
37. FERBEŽAR Tara 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 37.87 361
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38. BOBIK Timea 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 38.20 352
39. LOZAR Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 38.32 349
40. MYHRE Rhiannon 07 Usa USA 38.63 340
41. KOVAČ Maša 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 38.85 334
42. BARRIE Allison 06 Usa USA 38.93 332
43. BENDER Kate 05 Usa USA 39.42 320
44. PHILLIPS Jane 06 Usa USA 39.52 318
45. COUNSIL Emilia 05 Usa USA 41.29 278
46. WHARTON-HSIEH Emma 05 Usa USA 41.35 277
47. COLEMAN Megan 06 Usa USA 41.73 270
48. HUEBSCHMAN Kenzie 03 Usa USA 42.42 257
49. PHILLIPS Alexia 04 Usa USA 43.17 244
50. ÐORĐEVIČ Tara 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 44.36 224
51. ŠKAPER Ajda 10 PK Ribnica SLO 44.81 218
52. ŠAHIĆ Tijana 07 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 45.02 215
53. VOGA Liu 11 PK Radovljica SLO 49.73 159
54. VOGA Zoe 08 PK Radovljica SLO 53.29 129

DNS RALSTON Brooke 06 Usa USA
DNS PERIČ Lana 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO
DNS LOTRIČ Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO

B ženske / B women

1. MARKAČ Zoja 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.66 618
2. FORTUNA Liza 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 31.78 611
3. MIŠVELJ Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.55 569
4. PASTAR Katarina 04 Svs AUT 32.71 561
5. TOMAŽIČ Špela 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.88 552
6. ŠEGEL Nuša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 33.37 528
7. VALINČIĆ Iva 04 PK Kantrida CRO 34.53 477
8. SEDAR Manca 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 34.78 466
9. VALANT Gaja Lucija 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 35.99 421

10. FERBEŽAR Tara 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 37.87 361
11. HUEBSCHMAN Kenzie 03 Usa USA 42.42 257
12. PHILLIPS Alexia 04 Usa USA 43.17 244

DNS LOTRIČ Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO
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C ženske / C women

1. PŠENIČNIK Neli 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 32.41 576
2. DOMINGEON Manon 05 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 33.28 532
3. LEVSTEK Maja 05 PK Ribnica SLO 34.15 493
4. VIDEC Iza 07 PK Kamnik SLO 34.22 490
5. ĆIROVIĆ Zara 08 PK Ribnica SLO 34.34 484
6. BOUTENZER Ambre 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 34.71 469
7. VRHOVAC Laura 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 34.75 468
8. NIKOLIČ KRIŠTOF Rebeka 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 34.78 466
9. NOVAK Lena 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 34.79 466

10. REMIC Metka 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.16 451
11. GRUBAN POHAR Puja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 35.22 449
12. BAUS Annaelle 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 35.49 439
13. FURQUERON Eliza 07 Usa USA 35.64 433
14. URANJEK Zoja 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 35.92 423
15. WECKERT Maya 08 Usa USA 36.01 420
16. ÐUKIĆ Dora 06 PK Ribnica SLO 36.12 416
17. KREVS Emma 08 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 36.68 397
18. RADELJ Pika 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 37.25 379
19. MARJANOVIČ Ula 06 PK Ribnica SLO 37.26 379
20. ENIKO Lada 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 37.43 374
21. MALTARIĆ Lina 08 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 37.75 365
22. BOBIK Timea 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 38.20 352
23. LOZAR Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 38.32 349
24. MYHRE Rhiannon 07 Usa USA 38.63 340
25. KOVAČ Maša 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 38.85 334
26. BARRIE Allison 06 Usa USA 38.93 332
27. BENDER Kate 05 Usa USA 39.42 320
28. PHILLIPS Jane 06 Usa USA 39.52 318
29. COUNSIL Emilia 05 Usa USA 41.29 278
30. WHARTON-HSIEH Emma 05 Usa USA 41.35 277
31. COLEMAN Megan 06 Usa USA 41.73 270
32. ÐORĐEVIČ Tara 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 44.36 224
33. ŠKAPER Ajda 10 PK Ribnica SLO 44.81 218
34. ŠAHIĆ Tijana 07 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 45.02 215
35. VOGA Liu 11 PK Radovljica SLO 49.73 159
36. VOGA Zoe 08 PK Radovljica SLO 53.29 129

DNS RALSTON Brooke 06 Usa USA
DNS PERIČ Lana 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html

